## Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:			CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		Reel 018476 Frame 0759. Ass	Corrective Assignment to correct the Assignee name previously recorded on Reel 018476 Frame 0759. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the assignee name should be Ford Motor Company.	
CONVEYING PART	Υ DATA	TL		
		Name	Execution Date	
Henry Hausler			10/12/2006	
Gary Langner			10/17/2006	
RECEIVING PARTY	Í DATA			
Name:	Ford Motor Company			
Street Address:	The American Road			
City:	Dearborn			
State/Country:	MICHIGAN			
Postal Code:	48121			
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBE Property	48121 ERS Total: 1 Type	Num	ıber	
Postal Code:	48121 ERS Total: 1 Type	Num 11586873	\ber	
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBE Property Application Number	48121 ERS Total: 1 Type	11586873	nber	
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBE Property Application Number CORRESPONDENC	48121 ERS Total: 1 Type r: CE DATA (248)25	11586873		
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBE Property Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: <i>Correspondence win</i> Phone:	48121 ERS Total: 1 Type r: CE DATA (248)256 (248-258	11586873 8-1439 <i>Mail when the fax attempt is unsucces</i> 3-4496		
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBE Property Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: <i>Correspondence wil</i> Phone: Email:	48121 ERS Total: 1 Type r: CE DATA (248)25 Ul be sent via US 248-258 patent@	11586873 8-1439 <i>Mail when the fax attempt is unsucces</i> 3-4496 )butzel.com		
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBE Property Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: <i>Correspondence win</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam	48121 ERS Total: 1 Type r: CE DATA (248)256 (11 be sent via US 248-258 patent@ ne: Thomas	11586873 8-1439 <i>Mail when the fax attempt is unsucces</i> 3-4496 9butzel.com 5 T. Moga		
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBE Property Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: Correspondence win Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1:	48121 ERS Total: 1 Type r: CE DATA (248)255 Ul be sent via US 248-258 patent@ ne: Thomas Stoneric	11586873 8-1439 <i>Mail when the fax attempt is unsucces</i> 3-4496 )butzel.com 5 T. Moga dge West		
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBE Property Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: <i>Correspondence win</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam	48121 ERS Total: 1 Type r: CE DATA (248)256 (1) be sent via US 248-258 patent@ he: Thomas Stoneric 41000 V	11586873 8-1439 <i>Mail when the fax attempt is unsucces</i> 3-4496 9butzel.com 5 T. Moga		
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBE Property Application Number CORRESPONDENC Fax Number: <i>Correspondence win</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Nam Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	48121 ERS Total: 1 Type r: CE DATA (248)256 (11 be sent via US 248-258 patent@ he: Thomas Stoneric 41000 V Bloomfie	11586873 8-1439 <i>Mail when the fax attempt is unsucces</i> 3-4496 9butzel.com 5 T. Moga dge West Voodward Avenue		

Total Attachments: 1

## PATENT REEL: 019191 FRAME: 0039

500262832

PATENT REEL: 019191 FRAME: 0040

	Pocket No.: 133302-0063
Rev. 03-01) * // // // // ///////////////////////	03-2006 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC Patent and Trademark Offic
Tab settings + + V V 103	3331609
	ce: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Henry Hausler Gary Langner / 0.26.01	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Ford Mord Company O
•	Internal Address:
Additional names(s) of conveying party(les) 3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	Street Address: The American Road
Security Agreement     Change of Name     Other	City: Dearborn State: MI ZIP: 48121
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🔲 Yes 🖾 No
If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s)	n, the execution date of the application is: <u>Oct. 9 and 17, 2006</u> B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers atta	ched? 🗋 Yes 🖾 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Thomas T. Moga	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
Internal Address: Butzei Long	Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: Stoneridge West	8. Deposit account number:
41090 Woodward Avenue	06-1510
City: Bloomfield Hills State: MI ZIP: 48304	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) USE THIS SPACE
). Statement and signature.	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
Thomas T. Moga	October 26, 2006
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover st	
Mail Stop Assignmen	required cover sheet information to: t Recordation Services k Office, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

RECORDED: 04/22/2007

PATENT REEL: 019191 FRAME: 0041